TI_PT5B_A1_A2L_A3_EN_Rev03.docx3
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Application Engineering Europe  1/3
PT5B series
Pressure transmitters
General information
PT5B Pressure Transmitters convert a pressure into a linear
electrical 4...20 mA output signal suitable for controlling simple

easy mounting in applications requiring a fully hermetic system
solution
Type code PT5B - X X
Product Name
Pressure Range (Signal output)    Pressure Connection
10 -0.8…10 bar 30 0…30 bar 40 0…40 bar   M 7/16”-20 UNF
18 0…18 bar 35 0…35 bar 50 0…50 bar   T 6 mm tube, solder & 50 mm long
Selection Table
Type
Part No. Pressure
Range
for Signal
Output*
Pressure
Connection
Type
Part No. Pressure
Range
for Signal
Output*
Pressure
Connection Single
pack
Multipack
50 pcs
Single
pack
Multipack
50 pcs
PT5B-10M 808360 808360M -0.8…10 bar
7/16” - 20 UNF
(with Schrader
valve opener)
PT5B-10T 808366 808366M -0.8…10 bar
Solder
6 x 50 mm
PT5B-18M 808361 808361M 0...18 bar PT5B-18T 808367 808367M 0...18 bar
PT5B-30M 808362 808362M 0...30 bar PT5B-30T 808368 808368M 0...30 bar
PT5B-35M 808363 808363M 0…35 bar PT5B-35T 808369 808369M 0…35 bar
PT5B-40M 808364 808364M 0…40 bar PT5B-40T 808370 808370M 0…40 bar
PT5B-50M 808365 808365M 0...50 bar PT5B-50T 808371 808371M 0...50 bar
NOTE 1:  *) Sealed gauge pressure
NOTE 2: When selecting also observe the information in the operating instructions. Available on Copeland website (www.copeland.com/en-gb).
  For assistance with selection or to place an order, please contact your local Copeland Sales offices.
User
Highlight
Application Engineering Europe  2/3
Selection Table Accessory
Type Part No. Cable Description Temperature Range  Illustration
Single
pack
Muli
pack*
Length**
PT4-M10 FLR 804886 804886M 1.0 m
M12, Connector,
loose wires, angled
-40…+70 °C
PT4-M15 FLR 804887 804887M 1.5 m
PT4-M20 FLR 804888 804888M 2.0 m
PT4-M60 FLR 804883 804883M 6.0 m
NOTE: *) Multipack = 20 pcs
**) Longer length of the electrical connection cable beyond 6.0 m must be verified by user in term of output signal as well as EMC within
   installed system.
Technical Data
Max. allowable
Pressure PS
68 bar
Mounting position
Non position sensitive; details see